GOLD COAST YACHTS"

ST CROIX, U.S VIRGIN ISLANDS

ISLAND EXPRESS I

GC57
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SPECIFICATIONS

LOA

BOA

Draft

Light Displacement
Heavy Displacement
Passengers

Engines

Fuel Capacity
Cruise speed loaded
Full speed loaded
Underwing clearance

A=

57

22’7

3

17,000 Ibs
35,000 Ibs
80

2 x 240 hp Yanmar
2 x 250 gal
20 knots
25 knots
34 -5
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